(108) Dialka - MuZi
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#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

St.c.
(160)
(204)
(215)
(39)
(70)
(13)
(161)
(98)

Halové M-SR muzov a zien
Bratislava 18.02.2017 - 19.02.2017

Meno

MEGELA Patrik
BENDA Jakub

TOTH Attila
STRASKA Lukas
LUCKA Dominik
DUROVSKY Vladimir
TURCSANYI Daniel
ERBAN Benjamin

MEGELA Patrik

BENDA Jakub
TOTH Attila

STRASKA Luka$
LUCKA Dominik
DUROVSKY Vladimir
TURCSANYI Daniel
ERBAN Benjamin

Vysledkova

listina
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Nar.

2000
2000
1996
2001
1995
2001
1997
1989

Klub / Krajina

1. Atleticky klub Humenné
AC Stavbar Nitra

AC Stavbar Nitra

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
AK Slavia UK Bratislava

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
ABC Humenné

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

1 2 3
650 668 X
667 X 655
379 X X
575 616 616

X 621 640
527 534 541

X 460 X
409 422 435

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

4
646

663
644

540

431

637
550

418

Vykon
682
667
663
644
640
550
460
435

682
642
649
617

545

430
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